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Horário criado:19/03/2025 aSc TimeTables

Pos Let. 2
aula

RAQUEL F. /
MARINA S.

EaD (AVA - 
Moodle)

Pos Let 1
aula

SOLANGE C. /
VINÍCIUS L.

EaD (AVA - 
Moodle)

13

18:50
19:40

14

19:40
20:30

15

20:40
21:30

16

21:30
22:20

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

SAPGLET 2025, 1º Semestre
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Horário criado:19/03/2025 aSc TimeTables

Pos Let. 2
aula

Priscila /
Cassiana

EaD (AVA - 
Moodle)

Pos Let 1
aula

RICARDO R.
FILIPE B.

EaD (AVA -
Moodle)

13

18:50
19:40

14

19:40
20:30

15

20:40
21:30

16

21:30
22:20

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

SAPGLET 2025, 2º Semestre
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Optativa
PGM1 -

Tópicos em
Ensino
Médio

JOÃO VALLIN

306

Uso das
Tecnologias
Digitais (TD)
na Educação
Matemática

MARCIO R.

301 - Lab. Inf.

13

18:50
19:40

14

19:40
20:30

15

20:40
21:30

16

21:30
22:20

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

SAPGMAT 2024, 1º Semestre
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Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

SAPGMAT 2024, 2º Semestre
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Metodolog
ia da

Pesquisa
em Educa

ção

SOLANGE C.

101 - Lab. Inf.

Prática de
Leitura &
Produção
de Texto

SARA R.

305
Tendências
em Educaçã
o Matemátic

a

DAILA  F. /
MELISSA A.

305

13

18:50
19:40

14

19:40
20:30

15

20:40
21:30

16

21:30
22:20

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

SAPGMAT 2025, 1º Semestre
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História e
Filosofia da
Educação
Matemática

DEBORA R.

305

Cotidiano e
Cultura

Escolar em
Educação
Matemática

DAILA  F. /
MELISSA A.

305

13

18:50
19:40

14

19:40
20:30

15

20:40
21:30

16

21:30
22:20

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

SAPGMAT 2025, 2º Semestre


